
Parkside Place HOA
Budget Committee Recommende d 2012 Budget

Ordinary lncome/Expense
Income

4000 . Income

4010 .Assessments

4012 ' Uncollectible Assessmenk
4020 . Late Fees

4025' Misc. Contributions
4026 . Social Committee Activities
4030 .Clubhouse Rental Income

4040 . Reserve Interest
4045 . Reserve Interest Allocated
4050 . Reserve Contribution

Total 4000 . Income

Total Income

Expense

5000.Expenses

5010 .Admin Expense

5020 . Management

5021 . Management Fees

5028 . Maintenance Contract

Total 5020 . Management

5030 .Legal

5040 'Accounting
5050 . Bank Fees

5060 . Licenses & Permits

5070 . Postage

5080 ' lnsurance
5090 . Printing/Copies
5110 . lncome Taxes

5130 . Misc Expense

Total 5010 .Admin Expense

5300 . Clubhouse Expenses
5029 'Janitorial Staff
5120 .Social Committee
5140 . Clubhouse Committee
5360 .Welcome / Memorial Committee

Total 5300 .Clubhouse Expenses
6200 . Grounds & Maintenance

6220 .General Repair & Maintenance
6225' Lawn Contract
6230 . Landscape Commiftee
6240 .Tree Trimming
6250 .Tree Removal

6260 .Tree Replacement

6265 .Sod / Shrub Replacement

6270 . lrrigation Expense
6280 ' Pest Controlllnside

2011 Approved
Budget

201l Projected
Actuals

2012 Proposed
Budget

Unit Cost per
Year

Unit cost per
' Month

$437,760.00

($6,840.001

$1,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$120.00

$95.00
($e5.00)

($38,343.24)

$437,760.00

($6,840.00j

$300.00

$3,000.00

$341.69

$0.00

$72.33
($72.33)

($38,343.60)

$437,760.00

($6,840.00j

$600.00

$0.00

$360.00

$120.00

$9s.00
($e5.oo)

($33,036.90)

$3,420.00

($53.44i

$4.69

$0.00

$2.81

$0.94

$0.74
($0"74)

($258. 1 0)

$285.00
($4.45

$0.39

$0.00

$0.23

$0.08

$0.06

($o.oo

($21 .511

$393,896.76 $396.218.09 $398.963.10 $3,116.90 $259.74

$393.896.76

$19,200.0c

$39.936.0C

$396.218.09

$19,200.0c

$39,936.0C

$398,963.1 0

$19,200.0c

$39,936.0C

$3,116.90

$150.00

$312.00

s259.74

$12.5(
$26.0C

$59,1 36.0(

$4,000.0(

$500.0(

$25.0(

$900.0(

$420.0c

$140,000.0c

$900.0c

$0.0c

$0.00

$59,1 36.0(

$2,250.0(

$3,800.0(

$0.0(

$725.2!

$628.41

$124,642.8C

$1,646.0C

$0.0c

$1,057.0C

$59,1 36.0(

$3,000.0(

$3,900.0(

$25.0(

$750.0(

$720.0c

$130,000.0c

$1,500.0c

$0.0c

$1,100.0c

$462.0(

$23.q2

$30.4;

$0.2(

$5.8t

$1 ,015.6:

$11.72

$0.0c

$8.5€

$38.5(

$1.9t

$2.52

$0.0,

$0.4!

$0.4i

$84.61

$0.9€

$0.0c

$0.72

$205,881.0(

$1,500.0(

$0.0c

$720.0c

$300.0c

$193.885.4(

$1,350.0(

$200.0(

$100.0(
$100.0(

$200,1 31 .0(

$1,500.0(

$360.0c

$720.0c

$300.0c

$1,563.5i

$11.71

$2.81

$5.6:
$2.34

$130.2!

$0.9t

$0.2:

$0.47

$0.2(

$2,520.

$3,600.

$42,000.

$6,000.

$6,000.

su.

$1,200.

$1,500.

$2,400.

$5,400.

$1,750

$2,1 00.

$36,850.

$1,200.

$7,1 00.

$41 5.

$0.

$1,556.

$1,461.

$5,900.

$2,880.00[ $22.50i $1

ffiffi ff
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Parkside Place HOA
2012 Budget

6290 . PesUFertilizer - Outside
6300 . Roof Repair

6305 . Building Painting

6310 . Pond llllaintenance

6312. Pool Supplies
6315 ' Pool / Spa Repairs

6320 .Termite Bond

Total 6200 'Grounds & Maintenance

7000' Utilities
7410 . Electric
7420 'Water/Sewer
7430 . City Gas

7440 . Phone

7450 'Cable

Total 7000' Utilities

Total 5000 . Expenses

66900 . Reconciliation Discrepancies

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net lncome

Reserves

Capital lmprovements
Accounting - Audit
Road / Sidewalk Repairs
Roof Replacement (clubhouse)
Painting
Pool & Spa

Glubhouse
Storage Room

Fence

Sprinkler System {lrri gation)
Pond / Drainage

Lights
Lawn Maintenance

Tennis Gourts (New)

Unallocated lnterest

Total Reserves

2011 Approved
Budget

2011 Projected
Actuals

2012 Proposed
Budget

Unit Gost per
Year

Unit cost per
Month

$11,000.0(

$0.0c

$27,000.0c

$840.0c

$1,200.0c

$300.00

$6,600.00

$7,186.6;

$0.0(

$32,230.0(

$804.0c

$1 ,607.1 i
$1,063.0C

$s,318.8€

$7,500.0(

$0.0c

$36,000.0c

$840.0c

$1,800.0c

$1,200.00

$5,400.0c

$58.5(

$0.0(

$281.2!

$6.5€

$14.0€

$9.3€

$42.1 I

$4.8t

$0.0(

$23.41

$0.5t

$1.1i

$0.7€

$3.5i
$1 15.040.0(

$11,600.0(

$1,800.0c

$960.0c

$960.0c

$55,000.0c

$104.793.3{

$10,165.0(

$3,300.0(

$962.0(

$825.5(

$58,1 00.0c

$119,940.0(

$10,500.0(

$3,600.0(

$960 0c

$900.0c

$60,000.0c

$937.0i

$82.0:

$28.1:

$7.5(

$7.0:

$468.7t

$78.0(

$6.82

$2.32

$0.6:

$0.5s

$39.0(

$70,320.0( $73.352.5( $75,960.0( S593.4r $1 67.1

$393,761.0(

$0.0(

$373,781.31

$0.0c

$398,911.0(

$0.0(

$3, 1 16.4(

$0.0( $0.0(

$393,761.0( $373,781.31 $398.911.0( $3,1 1 6.4! $259.71

$135.7( $22.436.7t $52.1 $0.41 $0.0:

$135.7( $22.436.7t $52.1 $0.41 $0.0:

Projected Cos
per Unit per
Month 2011

20'12 Proposed
Budget

Unit Cost per
Year

Unit cost per
Month

Projected
balance
12t3',V11

2012 Proposed
Budget

Unit Cost per
Year

Unit cost per
Month

$s1,985.92

$1,0s8.75

$25,154.49

$26,063.10

$16,956.84

$10,216.22

$8,736.56

$5,000.19

$6,246.85

$3,029.89

$10,3s8.81

$6,636.31

$0.00
($273.44.

$179.8s

$171,350.34

$10,000.00

$0.00

$15,000.00
($6,063.1 0

$3,000.00

$2,100.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,100.00

$900.00

$33.036.90

$78.1 3

$0.00

$'117.19
($47.37

$23.44

$16.41

$23.44

$0.00

$23.44

$0.00

$16.41

$0.00

$0.00

$7.03

$0.00

$258.12

$6.51

$0.00

$9.77
($3.e5

$1.95

$1.37

$1.95

$0.00

$1.95

$0.00

$1.37

$0.00

$0.00

$0'59

$0,00

$21.51
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